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3 Mikrotik Mikrotik CSS326-24G-25+RM Mikrotik Mikrotik Cloud Smart Switch

326-24G-25+RM is SwOS powered 24
port Gigabit Ethernet switch with two
SFP+ ports in 1U rackmount
Mnngtunn-98DX3236 800 Uhg 1
Jdhonity ZwpunwpwwbGwnnipjniu - ARM
(32 php) NUU - 512 UR DDR3 RAM
NNU - 16 UrP $LEGT Swlgwjhu
huwntnpdbju-24x 10/100/1000
Ethernet 2x SFP+ (10G)ubpwnjw|
hwdwnpth SFP+ 10GB MultiMode
ow. Uwlpwpbwihu dnnncutn)
OwbtGpwghnUu hwdwlywng - RouterOS
level 5/ SwitchOS (dual boot)
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Unwn-10-304 (DC Jack); 10-30 4
(ywuhy wnj) DC UnLinpwagnpdwl
hwdwnp - 2 (DC Jack, PoE-in)
Zgnpnipjwl wnwybiwagnyu
uwywnned - 21 4 UGphwwjhu wynpun -
1x RJ45 Hhdwjhl - 443 x 144 x 44 JU
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stpdwuwnhéwl - -40.. +60°
(unnLgywé), CE, EAC, ROHS
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NMNOJIHOE ONMNCAHMUE

npeaginaraeMoro Toeapa

OO0 KOMITIAPAHT B Ka4ecTBe y4aCTHMWKA B paMKax y4aCTus B 3JIEKTPOHHOM ayKuuoHe noj kogoM SUGL-EUXUMQAR-23/25 Huxe

npeancrtaBadeT NoJiHoe onncaHme npeasiaraeMmMoro MM ToBapa.
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